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Schwimmfest der Bergstadt Schneeberg 2016
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Wettkampf-Nr. 11

50m Schmetterling Frauen

Lauf 1

Luise Neudel
Fabienne Brumme
Lydia Turczyk

Lauf 2

4

Nele Matthai
Aliyah Hosel
Miriam Marie Kraft

Lauf 3

Sara Peetz

Hanna Haraldsdottir
Jenny Kunz

Helene Sachs
Fabienne Heymann
Lauf 4

Aliena Gerber
Kristin Franke

2
3
2
3
4
2
3
2
3 Sina Alexis Exel
2
3
2
3
2
3

4

1

5

a

1

5

a

1

5

a

1

4 Josefine Husser

5 Marie Stoltze
Lauf 5

1 Luise Donat
Isabelle Rudelt
Alexandra Penzold
Marlene Miiller

5 Lysanne Rodel
Lauf 6

1
5
a
1
5

Nelia Will

Annika Dauer
Vanessa Kreusel
Lea Martin

Nadine Westermann
Lauf 7

Lene John

Sissy RoBler
Lisa Marie Just
Vanessa Stadter
Julie Marschner

4

4

4

2007
2007
2008

2007
2007
2006

2000
2005
2007
2007
2005

2001
2001
2003
2003
2003

1997
2002
1999
1999
2001

2006
2000
1999
2000
1998

2001
1998
2000
2000
2003

SVV Plauen
STV Limbach-Oberfrohna
SVV Plauen

STV Limbach-Oberfrohna
SC Chemnitz von 1892
SSV Aue-Schneeberg

SV Vogtland Plauen
SVV Plauen

SV Zwickau 04

SVV Plauen

SSV Aue-Schneeberg

SSV Aue-Schneeberg
SV Vogtland Plauen
Chemnitzer PSV
Chemnitzer PSV
Chemnitzer PSV

Chemnitzer PSV

SSV Blau - Weif3 Gersdorf
SVV Plauen

SSV Blau - WeiB Gersdorf
SV Vogtland Plauen

SVV Plauen

Chemnitzer PSV
Chemnitzer PSV
Chemnitzer PSV
Chemnitzer PSV

SVV Plauen

SSV Aue-Schneeberg
Chemnitzer PSV

SVV Plauen

SV 1990 Zschopau

00:49,06
01:01,01

00:49,01
00:47,26
00:46,30
00:47,06
00:48,45

00:45,72
00:42,13
00:38,51
00:39,72
00:43,51

00:37,81
00:37,36
00:36,61
00:37,25
00:37,56

00:36,08
00:35,75
00:34,17
00:35,55
00:35,77

00:33,94
00:32,67
00:31,29
00:32,24
00:33,89
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